CINE 25 V5 000 O ®&® OO ® 06 O
NMRAEREE

Frame Assembly Guide P : : : ool ;

_ A _
- Additional parts \

1. JEAR

I
1
Bottom plate % NN
_— I 1. z=ief)api= gt
2. T)\ ot 1 Battery pad
fop plate |, ismeommis e g
3 Rr@ 0 | “*15*180mm Battery strap
* Prop guard N 4
N 3 BRAWGL V4
4, R . I - Sticker va
* Battery plate N N
N I 4 EEREUR
5 RELERZR X2 Analog camera side plate
* Cam Mount Plate I 5 B LR
6 BHELMIRCNC 0 | 77 Silicone camera side plate
CNC Camera side plate | 04 Prosz2e (NDES) TPU
7 04 Pro %8 TPU 2 04 Pro bracket (ND filter) TPU
* 04 Pro bracket TPU | 04 52 TPU
8 O4FER TPU 0 l ‘04 br?cket TPU
* 04 Vipration bampersTP ™~ L
9 KL R TPU ><1
* Antenna mount TPU
GPS3% TPU
10. GPS bracket TPU x
M2*6 N7 fRiR%
1. M2*6 hex screw X36
M2*10 7N FiR%
12. M2*10 hex screw x®
M2*6 Sk AR
13. M2*6 countersunk hex screw x10
14 M2*4 STk RN AR 5
* M2*4 countersunk hex screw
M2*25 B MBEE
15. 142#25 Al standoff X2
M2 B B RIEE
16. M2 lock nut x5
M2 REMIZE
17. M2 nut x5
18 2.7%4%2 BRI IRHE 5
*+ 2.7*4*2 Dual-pass nylon standoff X
19, M2*20 B MLIEHE o :
* M2*20 Al. standoff H
20.M2*8 HERANAIRY 2

M3*20 hex screw with washer

14

© 00 0



